
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
TOSTO SINDACO 63 51 89 43 70 50 35 31 51 71 58 64 68 51 71 59 38 57 55 78 45 63 64 54 46 69 60 40 50 78 48
PERNIOLA TOMMASO 6 15 29 10 5 7 7 4 7 11 3 11 6 2 5 7 3 20 10 5 2 11 15 10 3 9 4 4 10 3 7
ADORISIO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
AMORUSO ARMANDO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDRISANI NICOLA 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
ANGELINO GIOVANNI 13 4 7 2 10 4 2 3 2 6 7 10 0 8 12 5 2 4 5 11 0 8 2 8 7 5 3 5 6 9 1
BAGNALE SALVATORE 4 5 1 4 7 7 1 2 1 2 3 6 8 4 5 3 5 3 1 8 2 2 1 0 2 4 6 0 4 6 1
CALCULLI MARIANTONIETTA 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
CALIA ROCCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
CHISENA FRANCESCO 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
COPETA FERDINANDO, MARIA 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 5 0 1 0 0
D'EUFEMIA GIUSEPPE 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
DIBELLO DONATELLA 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI CUIA DONATO 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2
DRAGONETTI FRANCESCO 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 4 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 2 6 2 2
GAUDIANO VITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIASE FRANCESCO 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1
L'ANNUNZIATA PASQUALE 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 2
LOBEFARO GIULIANO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LONGOBARDI FRANCESCO 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 3
LOSIGNORE ANGELO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
MANFREDI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARANGHINO VITANTONIO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 0 6 0 2 3 0 3 0 1 0
MAREMONTI CESARE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
MARINARO CARLO 5 2 1 1 5 2 0 0 7 1 4 0 4 1 2 0 1 3 0 2 9 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 3
MARTINO ANTONIO VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLETTI BERNARDO 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PADULA ROSSELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAOLICELLI ANTONIO 7 3 4 4 6 0 0 1 5 3 3 0 2 0 6 1 0 3 2 11 0 1 6 1 3 0 2 4 1 3 0
PEPE SAVERIO 0 0 4 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
PETRAGALLO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 2 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0
QUINTANO MONICA 3 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 2 4 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 4
SCALCIONE ANGELA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SELVAGGIO MICHELE 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TATARANNI MARINA 0 0 1 2 6 0 0 0 2 5 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0
TORTORELLI ALESSANDRO 1 12 1 3 4 6 3 1 1 0 3 1 7 6 7 0 3 5 3 2 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 7 1 5 1
TRAMBARULO RAFFAELA GERARDA 1 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0
VIAPIANO ANDREA 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
VIZZIELLO BIAGIO 1 1 2 4 3 0 0 3 1 4 3 4 9 6 4 5 0 1 6 7 0 3 9 5 4 8 2 2 8 8 2
ZABATINO ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
TOSTO SINDACO 45 58 77 42 60 42 56 46 59 29 43 40 5 49 35 40 34 47 43 72 100 62 60 45 50 56 38 91 68 75 51
PERNIOLA TOMMASO 5 8 9 8 5 6 6 3 2 2 2 10 3 0 0 2 4 3 2 14 6 8 4 1 4 0 4 54 8 8 5
ADORISIO FRANCESCO 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0
AMORUSO ARMANDO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDRISANI NICOLA 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGELINO GIOVANNI 1 7 4 9 3 4 3 1 7 4 11 7 0 4 1 7 7 4 4 7 22 18 7 5 0 3 10 2 4 4 6
BAGNALE SALVATORE 5 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 4 4 2 2 0 3 5 1 1 5 2 3 12 0 9 3 6 2 2 1 7 2 2
CALCULLI MARIANTONIETTA 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
CALIA ROCCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 2
CHISENA FRANCESCO 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 2 5
COPETA FERDINANDO, MARIA 2 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0
D'EUFEMIA GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
DIBELLO DONATELLA 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
DI CUIA DONATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
DRAGONETTI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
GAUDIANO VITO 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIASE FRANCESCO 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0
L'ANNUNZIATA PASQUALE 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
LOBEFARO GIULIANO 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LONGOBARDI FRANCESCO 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 4 0 4 1 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0
LOSIGNORE ANGELO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1
MANFREDI FRANCESCO 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 5
MARANGHINO VITANTONIO 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
MAREMONTI CESARE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARINARO CARLO 2 5 10 1 0 0 1 4 4 2 2 1 0 3 0 2 3 4 1 4 4 0 7 4 7 3 2 0 0 1 3
MARTINO ANTONIO VINCENZO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
NICOLETTI BERNARDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
PADULA ROSSELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
PAOLICELLI ANTONIO 5 1 3 2 3 1 1 5 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 4 3 0
PEPE SAVERIO 4 2 0 3 3 0 5 3 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 2 3 4 0 5 3 0 2 2 0
PETRAGALLO GIUSEPPE 3 2 6 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
QUINTANO MONICA 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0
RICCIARDI GIUSEPPE 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCALCIONE ANGELA 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SELVAGGIO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 1 0 0
TATARANNI MARINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1
TORTORELLI ALESSANDRO 2 7 9 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 0 4 0 10 4 4 4 8 3 7 11 8 7 3 3 18 0 9 3 7 4
TRAMBARULO RAFFAELA GERARDA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
VIAPIANO ANDREA 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0
VIZZIELLO BIAGIO 6 2 10 1 8 5 3 0 0 1 4 0 0 2 3 4 2 3 3 1 2 0 7 3 5 3 0 1 8 4 3
ZABATINO ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


